
1 5 Henry Julius 5 3 6 14 1.00
2 4 Richardson Rotilio 4 6 2 12 0.80
3 12 Bryan Guillaume 2 4 4 10 0.40
4 7 Richardson Ivance 1 - 2 3 0.20
4 8 Williams David 1 2 3 6 0.20
4 11 Sponsper Julien 1 2 2 5 0.20
- 1 Convini Christophe - - - -
- 3 Quellery Paul - - - -
- 9 Ogarro Albert - - - -
- 6 Lake Romiscio - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 18 20 52 2.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Richardson Rotilio 11 9 5 25 44.00
2 3 Quellery Paul 9 4 14 27 33.33
- 5 Henry Julius 8 3 9 20
- 11 Sponsper Julien 7 6 5 18
- 6 Lake Romiscio 3 4 7 14
- 12 Bryan Guillaume 5 1 6 12
- 9 Ogarro Albert 2 - 7 9
- 8 Williams David 3 1 2 6
- 7 Richardson Ivance 1 - 2 3
- 1 Convini Christophe - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 28 57 134 36.57


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

FSM • French St.Martin

FSM
SXM 2

3 25
16

20
25

25
17

21
25

15
12

106
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1009/2/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:40  End: 1:45  Total: 2:05
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1 3 Quellery Paul 3 1 8 12 0.60
2 12 Bryan Guillaume 2 1 6 9 0.40
3 5 Henry Julius 1 - 3 4 0.20
3 6 Lake Romiscio 1 1 12 14 0.20
3 4 Richardson Rotilio 1 2 7 10 0.20
- 1 Convini Christophe - 1 8 9
- 11 Sponsper Julien - 2 5 7
- 7 Richardson Ivance - 1 1 2
- 9 Ogarro Albert - 3 3 6
- 8 Williams David - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 14 54 76 1.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 10 42

1 3 Quellery Paul 4 2 11 17 0.80
2 5 Henry Julius 3 4 8 15 0.60
3 12 Bryan Guillaume 2 4 7 13 0.40
4 6 Lake Romiscio 1 - 15 16 0.20
4 7 Richardson Ivance 1 1 3 5 0.20
- 1 Convini Christophe - - - -
- 8 Williams David - - 13 13
- 9 Ogarro Albert - - 5 5
- 4 Richardson Rotilio - 1 10 11
- 11 Sponsper Julien - 1 9 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 13 81 105 2.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

FSM • French St.Martin

FSM
SXM 2

3 25
16

20
25

25
17

21
25

15
12

106
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1009/2/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:40  End: 1:45  Total: 14:05
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1 1 Convini Christophe 5 1 16 22 18.18
- 3 Quellery Paul 4 1 12 17
- 12 Bryan Guillaume 4 1 11 16
- 6 Lake Romiscio - - 12 12
- 4 Richardson Rotilio 1 - 2 3
- 9 Ogarro Albert - - 3 3
- 11 Sponsper Julien - - 2 2
- 7 Richardson Ivance - - - -
- 8 Williams David - - - -
- 5 Henry Julius - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 4 63 81 12.35


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 Williams David 11 3 49 63 2.20
2 7 Richardson Ivance 4 3 40 47 0.80
3 3 Quellery Paul 1 - 1 2 0.20
3 12 Bryan Guillaume 1 - 2 3 0.20
- 5 Henry Julius - - 1 1
- 6 Lake Romiscio - - 1 1
- 9 Ogarro Albert - - 2 2
- 11 Sponsper Julien - - 2 2
- 1 Convini Christophe - 1 1 2
- 4 Richardson Rotilio - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 8 100 125 3.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

FSM • French St.Martin

FSM
SXM 2

3 25
16

20
25

25
17

21
25

15
12

106
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1009/2/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:40  End: 1:45  Total: 14:05
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1 11 Echteld Jair 6 7 2 15 1.20
2 8 Jeffers Leonardo 5 4 2 11 1.00
3 9 Castillo Felito 1 1 - 2 0.20
3 4 Beauperthuy Dimitri 1 5 2 8 0.20
3 1 Henrietta Nicholas 1 3 - 4 0.20
- 3 Arrundell Lincoln - - - -
- 7 Arrindell Cleophas - - 1 1
- 10 James Jerrol - - - -
- 12 Bell Franklin - - - -
- 5 Gumbs Jagdeo - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 21 7 42 2.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Jeffers Leonardo 17 11 20 48 35.42
2 3 Arrundell Lincoln 7 4 17 28 25.00
- 7 Arrindell Cleophas 5 2 11 18
- 4 Beauperthuy Dimitri 1 2 7 10
- 11 Echteld Jair - 5 4 9
- 5 Gumbs Jagdeo 2 - 2 4
- 1 Henrietta Nicholas 2 - 1 3
- 9 Castillo Felito 1 - 1 2
- 10 James Jerrol - - - -
- 12 Bell Franklin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 24 63 122 28.69


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

SXM • Dutch St.Maarten

FSM
SXM 2

3 25
16

20
25

25
17

21
25

15
12

106
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1009/2/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:40  End: 1:45  Total: 14:05
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1 8 Jeffers Leonardo 2 4 12 18 0.40
1 7 Arrindell Cleophas 2 5 13 20 0.40
3 3 Arrundell Lincoln 1 5 16 22 0.20
- 5 Gumbs Jagdeo - - 2 2
- 9 Castillo Felito - - 4 4
- 10 James Jerrol - - - -
- 12 Bell Franklin - - - -
- 1 Henrietta Nicholas - 1 4 5
- 4 Beauperthuy Dimitri - 2 6 8
- 11 Echteld Jair - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 19 58 82 1.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 40 11 51

1 3 Arrundell Lincoln 4 4 24 32 0.80
2 7 Arrindell Cleophas 1 1 11 13 0.20
2 11 Echteld Jair 1 2 8 11 0.20
- 9 Castillo Felito - - 2 2
- 10 James Jerrol - - - -
- 12 Bell Franklin - - - -
- 4 Beauperthuy Dimitri - 1 8 9
- 1 Henrietta Nicholas - 2 13 15
- 8 Jeffers Leonardo - 2 10 12
- 5 Gumbs Jagdeo - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 13 77 96 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

SXM • Dutch St.Maarten

FSM
SXM 2

3 25
16

20
25

25
17

21
25

15
12

106
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1009/2/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:40  End: 1:45  Total: 14:05
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1 8 Jeffers Leonardo 4 1 18 23 13.04
2 3 Arrundell Lincoln 8 3 34 45 11.11
- 7 Arrindell Cleophas 1 - 12 13
- 9 Castillo Felito - - 1 1
- 11 Echteld Jair - - 1 1
- 1 Henrietta Nicholas - - - -
- 10 James Jerrol - - - -
- 12 Bell Franklin - - - -
- 5 Gumbs Jagdeo 1 2 2 5
- 4 Beauperthuy Dimitri - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 7 68 89 7.87


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Henrietta Nicholas 7 8 67 82 1.40
2 7 Arrindell Cleophas 1 1 26 28 0.20
- 3 Arrundell Lincoln - - 3 3
- 5 Gumbs Jagdeo - - 1 1
- 9 Castillo Felito - - 1 1
- 10 James Jerrol - - - -
- 11 Echteld Jair - - 2 2
- 12 Bell Franklin - - - -
- 8 Jeffers Leonardo - 1 5 6
- 4 Beauperthuy Dimitri - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 11 106 125 1.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

SXM • Dutch St.Maarten

FSM
SXM 2

3 25
16

20
25

25
17

21
25

15
12

106
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:19 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1009/2/2012
Marigot
OMNISPORTS Hall

Match duration:  Start: 11:40  End: 1:45  Total: 14:05
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